

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).535/2009

POHP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With appln(s) for bail)
WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 1821 of 2009
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.
Mr. Bhupeder Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners have to provide sets of pleadings to the
learned Advocates, who have entered appearance.

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents in
all connected SLPs.

Petitioners may file proof of service in the
concerned SLPs.

Item No.33

-2-

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 26.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd