

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).535/2009

POHP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA  
(With appln(s) for bail)  
WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 1821 of 2009  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
- Ms. Arup, Adv.
- Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.
- Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
- Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties are present.

Registry has not prepared complete office report in these matters.

Registry is directed to prepare complete office reports.

List again on 8.9.2010.

(M.K. HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR