

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).535/2009
and 1821 of 2009.

POHP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
SLP(Crl) No.535/09

Mr.Anurag Dubey,Adv.
Mr.D.P.Pandey,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Manjit Singh Addl.A.G.
Mr.Harikesh Singh,Adv.
Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to issue notice to the counsel appearing in
SLP(Crl).No. 1821 of 2009.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(OM PARKASH)
COURT MASTER