

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1. M.P. 20608 of 2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to
Appeal (Cr1) No(s).535/2009

POHP SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Bahal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this application be listed along with Special Leave
Petition before the Regular Bench for consideration, preferably
before summer vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Indu Satiya)
Court Master