

è  
ITEM NO.MM2

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI. M. P. No.20608/2011 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).535/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2008 in CRLA No.452/1998  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

POHP SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 18/04/2013 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Setia,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before an appropriate Bench before ensuing  
Summer Vacation.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER